N2 lectura
517
484
316
492
510
406
497
523
378
408
525
527
341
472
385
417
530

C.l.
17650698
48899190
45599630
38503355
40136568
45040322
39136484
44690732
45045532
46015772
41117921
48237932
39861302
43357634
44589040
42728119
41559048

Cant-dif
1
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Total
29
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
10
10
10

Carrera
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS
RADIOIS

Lugar
1
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